
Match sheet № 245

General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League

The date 3 August 2024, Saturday, 19:00

Home team Kaisar 2007

Final score 3:0

Matchday 13

Location Stadium Gani Muratbayev, Kyzylorda

Away team Astana 2007

Half- time score 2:0

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

1-0 35 Kaisar 2007 Meiram Kuanyshbek Open Play Goal

2-0 40 Kaisar 2007 Ilyas Sultanbek Open Play Goal

3-0 85 Kaisar 2007 Daulet Mirambek Open Play Goal

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

53 YC Astana 2007 Almansur Amangeldi Violent conduct

56 YC Astana 2007 Daryn Sadyrbayev Unsporting behavior

75 YC Kaisar 2007 Dias Tuyakbay Unsporting behavior

Referees

Referee Murodbek Khalilov, Shymkent

First assistant Galymzhan Aizhigitov, Kyzylorda

Second Assistant Azamat Akhmetov, Kyzylorda

Fourth official Bekzod Taimukhamedov, Shymkent

Match Inspector Kurban Ibragimov, Shymkent

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 132 Artificial lighting



Match sheet № 245

Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Kaisar 2007

№ Footballer Status Role

90 Arman Ualikhan SAP, HG GK

2 Dias Ablasan HG DF

3 Almat Kamal HG DF

4 Islam Dauletbayev SAP, HG DF

5 Daulet Mirambek HG DF

6 Meiram Kuanyshbek HG MF

10 Dinmukhammed Rustemuly SAP, HG MF

11 Birlik Alzak HG MF

17 Nurzhan Sundetov HG MF

20 Ilyas Sultanbek HG MF

77 Daniyar Sharabadin C, HG MF

Away team Astana 2007

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Tair Kaliyev GK

2 Vitaliy Kucheryavenko HG DF

3 Abzal Sagyn HG DF

5 Zumrad Zhumatay C, HG DF

12 Nursat Nurmukhambet HG DF

14 Sultan Akylbekov HG DF

44 Dastan Kalym DF

6 Maksat Kabyl HG MF

7 Baidibek Adilbek HG MF

11 Alan Azamat HG MF

13 Arsen Akhmetov HG FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

99 Aidarkhan Kamit HG GK

33 Dinmukhammed Kozhakhmet HG DF

7 Bakbergen Ybraikhan HG MF

21 Dias Tuyakbay HG MF

47 Adilzhan Sabit HG MF

89 Yerali Bolatbayev HG MF

9 Aibek Zhangabay HG FW

№ Footballer Status Role

25 Abilmansur Tolendy SAP, HG GK

22 David Sergiyenko HG DF

8 Daniyal Dosmukhametov HG MF

16 Arsen Muratuly HG MF

17 Alizhan Nurzhan HG MF

18 Almansur Amangeldi HG MF

20 Daryn Sadyrbayev HG MF

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Zharkynbek Zholamanov

Assistant coach Galymzhan Umbetbayev

Goalkeeping coach Alexey Kuberskiy

Doctor Zhasulan Omirzak

Administrator Galymzhan Jarimbetov

Media officer Ardak Bakyt

Post Representative

Head coach Erbol Mussabayev

Assistant coach Bauyrzhan Zharov

Goalkeeping coach Alexey Buluchevskiy

Administrator Azamat Khamitov

Media officer Yerden Zhalgasov

Substitutions

Minute Out In

72 Birlik Alzak Bakbergen Ybraikhan

72 Ilyas Sultanbek Dias Tuyakbay

82 Meiram Kuanyshbek Adilzhan Sabit

82 Dinmukhammed Rustemuly Yerali Bolatbayev

90+1 Daulet Mirambek
Dinmukhammed
Kozhakhmet

90+1 Daniyar Sharabadin Aibek Zhangabay

Minute Out In

46 Maksat Kabyl Almansur Amangeldi

46 Dastan Kalym Arsen Muratuly

46 Baidibek Adilbek Daryn Sadyrbayev

68 Alan Azamat Alizhan Nurzhan

78 Nursat Nurmukhambet Daniyal Dosmukhametov

78 Arsen Akhmetov David Sergiyenko
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